
Catalina Cup 2024-25

Club Date
Start 

time
Cost Index Date

Saddlebrooke Ranch Monday, October 28, 2024  12:30 $60 Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Mt View/Preserve Wednesday, November 13, 2024 8:00 $69 Tuesday, November 5, 2024

The Highlands Tuesday, November 26, 2024 8:00 $65 Monday, November 18, 2024

The Views Monday, December 2, 2024  8:00 $62 Tuesday, November 26, 2024

La Paloma Monday, December 16, 2024 9:00 $65 Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Tucson National Monday, January 6, 2025 9:00 $60 Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Skyline Friday, January 24, 2025 9:00 $69 Thursday, January 16, 2025

AZ National Monday, February 3, 2025  9:00 $69 Tuesday January 28, 2025

Saddlebrooke Monday, February 17, 2025 12:30 $60* Tuesday, February 11, 2025 

Dove Mountain  Monday, March 3, 2025     8:30 $65  Tuesday,February 25, 2025

El Conquistador Monday, March 24, 2025     8:00 $65 Tuesday, March 18, 2025

 *Final price 10/01/2024 6/15/24


